8D Power Series
�
8D Power Series
Railway
 Geophysics
Manufacturing environment
Instrumentation
Automation & process

�
8D Power Series
Ordering information
Ordering information (Marine Bronze serie)
Basic Series 8D 0 - 11 W 80 P N 251
Style:
0: Square flange receptacle
5: Plug with RFI shielding
7: Jam nut receptacle
Type: Crimp contact
Shell size: 11 - 17 - 21 - 25
Plating (according shell material - see below):
Aluminum shell:
     W: Olive green cadmium
     F: Nickel
Composite shell:
     J: Olive green cadmium
     M: Nickel
     X: Without plating
Stainless steel shell:
     K: Corrosion resistant
     S: Nickel
Titanium shell:
     TT: Without plating
     TF: Nickel
Contact layouts: See p.8
Contact style:
P: Pin contact                          A: Male connector supplied without contact
S: Socket contact                    B: Female connector supplied without contact
Orientation: N - A - B - C - D - E
Specification:
251: To be added for some layouts to be supplied with power contacts (see page 8)
Basic Series JVS 16 A 11 80 P N 251
Style:
00: Square flange receptacle
07: Jam nut receptacle
16: Plug
Material:
A: Bronze shell material
Shell size: 11 - 17 - 21 - 25
Contact layouts: See p.8
Contact style:
P: Pin contact                          A: Male connector supplied without contact
S: Socket contact                    B: Female connector supplied without contact
Orientation: N - A - B - C - D - E
Specification:
251: To be added for some layouts to be supplied with power contacts (see page 8)
�
8D Power Series
Layouts
07*
Spec 251
08*
Spec 251
20*
Spec 251
41*
Spec 251
44 46*
Spec 251
97#22